Industrielle Messtechnik GmbH & Co. KGIMB
CPS 01
Features
► Quick and easy setting
via programming by keystroke
► PNP transistor output
► Make contact or break contact
► Functional LED display

3 blue
4 black
Type key, order scheme
CPS 01
Housing material
A PP
B PVDF
Electrical connection
2P Cable output 2 m PVC cable 3 x 0.25 mm², standard
In case of other cable length, specification is in metres
2U Cable output 2 m PUR cable 3 x 0.25 mm², standard
In case of other cable length, specification is in metres
M8 Plug output M8
X Other designs on request
IMB Industrielle Messtechnik GmbH & Co. KG
Römerring 9
D-74821 Mosbach
Phone: +49-(0)6261-643940
Fax: +49-(0)6261-643941
Email: IMB-MT@t-online. de
Internet: www.imbmesstechnik.de
Process connection
A Screw thread BSP½"
X other designs on request
Switching function
S Make contact (closed in the medium, 12 –32 V DC)
O Break contact (opened in the medium, 0 V DC)
CPS 01